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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7741  Anelise Egge                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:34.6  6:41 
      2      7826  Marah Gruen                   10  Royall                        16:43.4  6:44 
      3    2 7885  Hailey Anchor                 12  Wisconsin Dells               17:17.9  6:58 
      4    3 7745  Autumn Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:23.6  7:00 
      5    4 7720  Breilynn Halverson            11  Cochrane-Fountain City        17:31.0  7:03 
      6    5 7718  Reese Ehrat                   11  Cochrane-Fountain City        17:36.9  7:06 
      7    6 7868  Audra Johnson                 11  Westby                        17:38.4  7:06 
      8    7 7867  Denali Huebner                11  Westby                        17:41.1  7:07 
      9    8 7838  Morgan Quackenbush            11  West Salem                    17:53.6  7:12 
     10    9 7749  Jadence Nagel                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:59.6  7:15 
     11   10 7707  Margarita Silva               11  Brookwood                     18:05.3  7:17 
     12   11 7706  Amelia Muellenberg            10  Brookwood                     18:09.2  7:19 
     13   12 7743  Lilly Geary                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:10.8  7:19 
     14   13 7798  Lauren Wickus                  9  Luther                        18:10.9  7:19 
     15   14 7703  Kimberlee Downing             12  Brookwood                     18:11.4  7:20 
     16   15 7873  Meghan Nelson                 11  Westby                        18:14.8  7:21 
     17   16 7775  Ashley Janisch                12  La Crosse Logan               18:17.6  7:22 
     18   17 7837  Mia Olson                      9  West Salem                    18:41.7  7:32 
     19   18 7830  Alena Donahue                 11  West Salem                    18:42.3  7:32 
     20   19 7750  Jayla Nagel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:52.7  7:36 
     21   20 7744  Colene Grefe                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:58.6  7:39 
     22   21 7842  Macey Tauscher                11  West Salem                    19:00.8  7:39 
     23   22 7663  Naomi Koch                    11  Aquinas                       19:04.0  7:41 
     24      7730  Savannah Britzke              11  Hillsboro                     19:14.5  7:45 
     25   23 7778  Trista Szafran                12  La Crosse Logan               19:15.8  7:46 
     26   24 7773  Ellie Haverland               12  La Crosse Logan               19:15.9  7:46 
     27   25 7662  Ruthie Hale                   10  Aquinas                       19:29.3  7:51 
     28   26 7833  McKenna Lafleur               10  West Salem                    19:33.7  7:53 
     29   27 7774  Elsa Hirsch                   12  La Crosse Logan               19:36.4  7:54 
     30   28 7894  Jadyn Torkelson               12  Wisconsin Dells               19:37.1  7:54 
     31   29 7890  Maya Michalsky                10  Wisconsin Dells               19:38.9  7:55 
     32   30 7670  Andrea White                  12  Aquinas                       19:47.8  7:58 
     33   31 7721  Emma Mann                     10  Cochrane-Fountain City        19:51.9  8:00 
     34   32 7869  Aubrey Jothen                 11  Westby                        19:57.7  8:02 
     35   33 7839  Molly Roberts                 12  West Salem                    20:00.8  8:04 
     36   34 7661  Sara Gyllander                11  Aquinas                       20:01.4  8:04 
     37   35 7789  Daina Clemmensen              12  Luther                        20:02.3  8:04 
     38   36 7795  Tabitha Larson                10  Luther                        20:03.3  8:05 
     39   37 7754  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen         12  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:11.9  8:08 
     40   38 7897  Destiny Whitebreast           12  Wisconsin Dells               20:16.5  8:10 
     41   39 7843  Marley Tauscher                9  West Salem                    20:17.9  8:10 
     42      7751  McKinley Ray                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:22.1  8:12 
     43   40 7887  Kayla Garbacz                  9  Wisconsin Dells               20:26.6  8:14 
     44   41 7717  Haili Brone                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        20:26.7  8:14 
     45   42 7772  Ameerah Freeman-Herdina       10  La Crosse Logan               20:42.9  8:21 
     46   43 7664  Alexa Newmeister              11  Aquinas                       20:46.1  8:22 
     47      7835  Madison MacRogers             11  West Salem                    20:46.5  8:22 
     48      7836  Elsa Mitchell                 12  West Salem                    20:50.9  8:24 
     49   44 7666  Maria Schwinn                 11  Aquinas                       20:52.0  8:24 
     50   45 7668  Bella Timm                    11  Aquinas                       21:02.0  8:28 
     51      7829  Anna Bohnsack                 12  West Salem                    21:04.2  8:29 
     52   46 7888  Tesa Ketelhut                 11  Wisconsin Dells               21:07.3  8:30 
     53   47 7788  Amy Clemmensen                10  Luther                        21:11.0  8:32 
     54   48 7871  Montana Lindahl               11  Westby                        21:11.0  8:32 
     55      7752  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:15.6  8:34 
     56   49 7791  Ava Fisher                    12  Luther                        21:16.6  8:34 
     57   50 7895  Alexi Walker                  11  Wisconsin Dells               21:17.0  8:34 
     58   51 7771  Eden Devine                    9  La Crosse Logan               21:30.6  8:40 
     59      7660  Gretta Gyllander              11  Aquinas                       21:30.8  8:40 
     60      7731  Carmen Erickson                9  Hillsboro                     21:44.5  8:45 
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     61      7831  Maddie Giblin                 11  West Salem                    21:58.9  8:51 
     62   52 7710  Alice Wiedmeyer                8  Brookwood                     22:03.4  8:53 
     63      7834  Mallory Long                   9  West Salem                    22:03.9  8:53 
     64   53 7864  Natalie Benish                12  Westby                        22:07.2  8:54 
     65      7814  Emma Hellenbrand               9  Marshall                      22:09.2  8:55 
     66   54 7709  Deanna Wallace                 9  Brookwood                     22:15.4  8:58 
     67      7691  Jordyn Briggs                 12  Black River Falls             22:16.0  8:58 
     68   55 7779  Savannah Vaughn               11  La Crosse Logan               22:16.4  8:58 
     69      7777  Maddisen Larsen               11  La Crosse Logan               22:18.0  8:59 
     70      7769  Ella Barth                     9  La Crosse Logan               22:20.9  9:00 
     71      7669  Estella Weisse                11  Aquinas                       22:30.1  9:04 
     72      7832  Emma Harman                    9  West Salem                    22:46.5  9:10 
     73      7742  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:54.5  9:14 
     74   56 7719  Kaili Hager                   11  Cochrane-Fountain City        22:54.8  9:14 
     75      7813  Brynn Frank                   12  Marshall                      22:56.3  9:14 
     76      7659  Rachel Gagermeier              9  Aquinas                       22:56.7  9:14 
     77      7815  Isabella Hellenbrand          10  Marshall                      23:25.3  9:26 
     78      7892  Olivia Platt                  12  Wisconsin Dells               23:25.5  9:26 
     79      7667  Jackie Taylor                 10  Aquinas                       23:37.5  9:31 
     80      7748  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:40.7  9:32 
     81   57 7863  Grace Bailey                   9  Westby                        23:42.3  9:33 
     82      7816  Sydney Stuntebeck              9  Marshall                      24:00.9  9:40 
     83      7732  Faith Seeley                  11  Hillsboro                     24:07.5  9:43 
     84      7844  Reese Walters                  9  West Salem                    24:09.6  9:44 
     85      7889  Pamela Marquard               12  Wisconsin Dells               25:01.8 10:05 
     86      7841  Elizabeth Stavlo              10  West Salem                    25:13.8 10:10 
     87   58 7793  Angela Kohlmeier              12  Luther                        25:50.9 10:24 
     88      7893  Sima Tollaksen                 9  Wisconsin Dells               26:26.1 10:39 
     89      7665  Sophia Paulson                 9  Aquinas                       26:38.4 10:44 
     90   59 7790  Katrina Erdmann               12  Luther                        26:39.0 10:44 
     91      7770  Bella Brown                   11  La Crosse Logan               27:42.7 11:09 
     92      7746  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:48.3 11:12 
     93      7896  Marin Walker                   9  Wisconsin Dells               28:02.7 11:18 
     94      7794  Hannah Lampert                 9  Luther                        29:41.0 11:57 
     95      7797  Bethany Radloff               12  Luther                        30:40.1 12:21 
     96      7874  Rhianna Stieger               10  Westby                        30:55.7 12:27 
     97      7870  Jade Levendoski               10  Westby                        30:57.1 12:28 
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       1.    44  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (17:48.3  89:01.3 2:18.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anelise Egge              12 16:34.6
       2      3  Autumn Jacks              10 17:23.6
       3      9  Jadence Nagel              9 17:59.6
       4     12  Lilly Geary               11 18:10.8
       5     19  Jayla Nagel               11 18:52.7
       6   ( 20) Colene Grefe              12 18:58.6
       7   ( 37) Maja Vilstrup-Clausen     12 20:11.9

       2.    90  West Salem                                 (18:46.5  93:52.1 1:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Morgan Quackenbush        11 17:53.6
       2     17  Mia Olson                  9 18:41.7
       3     18  Alena Donahue             11 18:42.3
       4     21  Macey Tauscher            11 19:00.8
       5     26  McKenna Lafleur           10 19:33.7
       6   ( 33) Molly Roberts             12 20:00.8
       7   ( 39) Marley Tauscher            9 20:17.9

       3.   108  Westby                                     (18:56.6  94:43.0 3:32.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Audra Johnson             11 17:38.4
       2      7  Denali Huebner            11 17:41.1
       3     15  Meghan Nelson             11 18:14.8
       4     32  Aubrey Jothen             11 19:57.7
       5     48  Montana Lindahl           11 21:11.0
       6   ( 53) Natalie Benish            12 22:07.2
       7   ( 57) Grace Bailey               9 23:42.3

       4.   132  La Crosse Logan                            (19:25.8  97:08.6 2:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ashley Janisch            12 18:17.6
       2     23  Trista Szafran            12 19:15.8
       3     24  Ellie Haverland           12 19:15.9
       4     27  Elsa Hirsch               12 19:36.4
       5     42  Ameerah Freeman-Herdina   10 20:42.9
       6   ( 51) Eden Devine                9 21:30.6
       7   ( 55) Savannah Vaughn           11 22:16.4

       5.   137  Wisconsin Dells                            (19:27.4  97:17.0 3:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hailey Anchor             12 17:17.9
       2     28  Jadyn Torkelson           12 19:37.1
       3     29  Maya Michalsky            10 19:38.9
       4     38  Destiny Whitebreast       12 20:16.5
       5     40  Kayla Garbacz              9 20:26.6
       6   ( 46) Tesa Ketelhut             11 21:07.3
       7   ( 50) Alexi Walker              11 21:17.0

       6.   137  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (19:40.3  98:21.3 5:23.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Breilynn Halverson        11 17:31.0
       2      5  Reese Ehrat               11 17:36.9
       3     31  Emma Mann                 10 19:51.9
       4     41  Haili Brone               12 20:26.7
       5     56  Kaili Hager               11 22:54.8
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       7.   141  Brookwood                                  (19:45.0  98:44.7 4:10.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Margarita Silva           11 18:05.3
       2     11  Amelia Muellenberg        10 18:09.2
       3     14  Kimberlee Downing         12 18:11.4
       4     52  Alice Wiedmeyer            8 22:03.4
       5     54  Deanna Wallace             9 22:15.4

       8.   154  Aquinas                                    (19:49.8  99:08.6 1:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Naomi Koch                11 19:04.0
       2     25  Ruthie Hale               10 19:29.3
       3     30  Andrea White              12 19:47.8
       4     34  Sara Gyllander            11 20:01.4
       5     43  Alexa Newmeister          11 20:46.1
       6   ( 44) Maria Schwinn             11 20:52.0
       7   ( 45) Bella Timm                11 21:02.0

       9.   180  Luther                                     (20:08.9  100:44.1 3:05.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lauren Wickus              9 18:10.9
       2     35  Daina Clemmensen          12 20:02.3
       3     36  Tabitha Larson            10 20:03.3
       4     47  Amy Clemmensen            10 21:11.0
       5     49  Ava Fisher                12 21:16.6
       6   ( 58) Angela Kohlmeier          12 25:50.9
       7   ( 59) Katrina Erdmann           12 26:39.0


